Title
Quiet in the Garden
Acorn Was a Little Wild
Are You a Cheeseburger?
Little Green Pea
Secret Garden of George Washington Carver
Perfect Day for Digging
Weed
Little Sweet Potato
Paddington in the Garden
Franklin Forgets
Winnie Finn, Worm Farmer
Mossy
Curious Garden
Tiny Seed
Wild Garden
Seed by Seed
On Meadowview Street
Milly and the Mulberry Tree

Plants

Author
Aliki
Arena, Jen
Arnaldo, Monica
Barber, Alison
Barretta, Gene
Best, Cari
Blake, Quentin
Bloom, Amy
Bond, Michael
Bourgeois, Paulette
Brendler, Carol
Brett, Jan
Brown, Peter
Carle, Eric
Cliff, Cynthia
Codell, Esme
Cole, Henry
Conley, VikKki

From the Garden: A Counting Book About Growin¢ Dahl, Michael

Bloom

Apple Pie Picnic

Dandy

Growing Vegetable Soup
Leaf Man

Pie in the Sky

Planting a Rainbow

Red Leaf, Yellow Leaf
Max's Magic Seeds
Leaf Trouble

Night Gardener

No Nibbling

Umbrella

Uncle John's City Garden
Poem Forest

Pando

Moon Tree

Let it Grow

Apple and Magnolia
Boy Who Grew a Forest
Bertolt

Nobody Hugs a Cactus
Tiny Green Thumbs
Have You Ever Seen a Flower
My Garden

Tree Lady

Dig In!

Weeds Find a Way

Fall is Not Easy

Please Please the Bees
Luna and Me

Carrot Seed

Diesen, Deborah
Duran, Alicia
Dyckman, Ame
Ehlert, Lois

Ehlert, Lois

Ehlert, Lois

Ehlert, Lois

Ehlert, Lois
Elschner, Geraldine
Emmett, Jonathan
Fan, Terry

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ford, Bernette
Fountain, Carrie
Fox, Kate

Fraiser, Carolyn
Fraser, Mary Ann
Gehl, Laura

Gholz, Sophia
Goldstyn, Jacques
Goodrich, Carter
Guest, C. Z.

Harris, Shawn
Henkes, Kevin
Hopkins, H. Joseph
Jenson-Elliott, Cindy
Jenson-Elliott, Cindy
Kelley

Kelley, Gerald
Kostecki-Shaw, Jenny
Krauss, Ruth

Call #
E Alik
E Aren
E Arna
E Barb
E Barr
E Best
E Blak
E Bloo
E Bond
E Bour
E Bren
E Bret
E Brow
E Carl
E Clif
E Code
E Cole
E Conl
E Dahl
E Dies
E Dura
E Dyck
E Ehle
E Ehle
E Ehle
E Ehle
E Ehle
E Elsc
E Emme
E Fan
E Ferr
E Ferr
E Ford
E Foun
E Fox
E Frai
E Fras
E Gehl
E Ghol
E Gold
E Good
E Gues
E Harr
E Henk
E Hopk
E Jens
E Jens
E Kell
E Kell
E Kost
E Krau

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
26

3.2

3.3

3.5
3.9
4.4
2.7

4.7
25

26

27
2.6
2.6
3.1
3.5
2.7

4.6

24

3.3

2.6
4.8

3.5
1.9



Title
Leaf Detective
Imaginary Garden
Ugly Vegetables
Tree in Me
Cottonwood Tree
Plant the Tiny Seed
Tap the Magic Tree
Lola Plants a Garden
Up in the Garden and Down in the Dirt
Sophie's Squash Go to School
Watermelon Wishes
Mama Miti
If You Plant a Seed
Plantzilla
Plantzilla Goes to Camp
Bud
Tree of Hope
Story of Our Tree
Flower Alphabet Book
Vegetable Alphabet Book
All from a Walnut
What Does Bunny See?
Growing an Artist
Holes in the Sky
Seed Grows
Wangari Maathai
Curious George: Apple Harvest
Curious George Farm to Table
Rose's Garden
Growing Like Me
Tree for Emmy
Anywhere Farm
Very Oldest Pear Tree
Can a Tree Be Blue?
Bloom Boom
Kate Who Tamed the Wind
Children's Garden
Carrot Soup
Feast of Peas
Compost Stew
Bristlecone
Dangerously Ever After
Gardener of Alcatraz
Grandpa Green
Forever Garden
There's a Hole in My Garden
Money Tree
Forever Tree
Under My Tree
Pumpkin Pumpkin
Garden We Share

Plants

Author
Lang, Heather
Larsen, Andrew
Lin, Grace
Luyken, Corinna
Mangus, Serena
Matheson, Christie
Matheson, Christie
McQuinn, Anna
Messner, Kate
Miller, Pat
Moser, Lisa
Napoli, Donna Jo
Nelson, Kadir
Nolen, Jerdine
Nolen, Jerdine
O'Malley, Kevin

Call #

E Lang
E Lars
E Lin

E Luyk
E Mang
E Math
E Math
E Mcqu
E Mess
E Mill

E Mose
E Napo
E Nels
E Nole
E Nole
E Omal

Orenstein-Cardona, Anna E Oren

Owen, Ruth
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Paquette, Ammi-Joan
Park, Linda
Parra, John
Polacco, Patricia
Portis, Antoinette
Prevot, Franck
Rey, H. A.

Rey, H.A.
Reynolds, Peter
Rockwell, Anne
Rodman, Mary Ann
Root, Phyllis
Sanders, Nancy
Sauble, Audrey
Sayre, April
Scanlon, Liz
Schaefer, Carole
Segal, John
Sheth, Kashmira
Siddals, Mary
Siy, Alexandra
Slater, Dashka
Smith, Emma
Smith, Lane
Snyder, Laurel
Stewart, James
Stewart, Sarah
Surratt, Tereasa
Tallandier, Muriel
Titherington, Jeanne
Tucker, Zoe

E Owen
E Pall
E Pall
E Paqu
E Park
E Parr
E Pola
E Port
E Prev
E Rey
E Rey
E Reyn
E Rock
E Rodm
E Root
E Sand
E Saub
E Sayr
E Scan
E Scha
E Sega
E Shet
E Sidd
E Siy
E Slat
E Smit
E Smit
E Snyd
E Stew
E Stew
E Surr
E Tall
E Tith
E Tuck

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
5.1
2.6
3.1

1.8
2.5
2.5
4.5
3.4

3.5
3.4

3.3

3.7

2.5

5.5
3.1
2.6

2.5
23

1.8

4.1

2.5

24



Title
Seeds! Seeds! Seeds!
Over in the Garden
.June 29, 1999
Mortimer's First Garden
Wangari's Trees of Peace
Green Place to Be
Love Makes a Garden Grow
Some Questions About Trees
Lala's Words
Mushroom Rain
In My Garden
If a Tree Falls

There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Frog

Strega Nona's Harvest

Giant Carrot

First Nature Encyclopedia

Hack Your Backyard

Plant Cells

Photosynthesis

Tundra

Looking Closely Inside the Garden
Looking Closely Through the Forest

What Do You Find in a Rainforest Tree

Funky Fungi

Mushroom Fan Club

Vicious Veg

plants

V is for Venus Flytrap
Experimenting with Plants
Plants Can't Sit Still

Creepy but Cool Scary Plants

Science and Craft Projects with Plants and Seeds

Lively Plant Science Projects
Sprouting Seed Science Projects
What Do Plants Need to Survive?
Yogi Bear's Guide to Plants
Investigating Plant Life Cycles
How Are Plants Pollinated?

Seed is Sleepy

Planting the Wild Garden

Silent but Deadly Plants

Pretty Tricky

Pollinating Plants

Prickly Plants

Seed is the Start

Meat-Eating Plants

Poisonous Plants

Wildflowers

Trees

Winter Trees

Listen to the Language of the Trees

Plants

Author
Wallace, Nancy
Ward, Jennifer
Wiesner, David
Wilson, Karma
Winter, Jeanette
Yazdani, Ashley
Yoo, Taeeun
Yuly, Toni
Zhang, Gracey
Zimmerman, Laura
Zolotow, Charlotte
Tate, NikKi
Colandro, Lucille
DePaola, Tomie
Peck, Jan

Ahrens, Niki
Dowdy, Penny
Kenny, Kathryn
Moore, Peter
Serafini, Frank
Serafini, Frank
Kopp, Megan
Gabiriel, Alisha
Gravel, Elise
Arnold, Nick
Finan, Catherine
Gagliano, Eugene
Gardner, Robert
Hirsch, Rebecca
Lundgren, Julie
Owen, Ruth
Benbow, Ann
Benbow, Ann
Raij, Emily
Weakland, Mark
Amstutz, L. J.
Raij, Emily
Aston, Dianna
Galbraith, Kathryn
Hofer, Charles
Kaner, Etta
Kenney, Karen
Schuh, Mari
Stewart, Melissa
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Romero, Libby
Debbink, Andrea
Gerber, Carole
Kelley, Tera

Call #
E Wall
E Ward RA
E Wies
E Wils
E Wint
E Yazd
E Yoo
E Yuly
E Zhan RA
E Zimm
E Zolo
J 333.75
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2 RA
J 508
J 508.7
J571.6
J 572.46
J577.5
J 578
J 578
J 578.73
J 579.5
J 579.6
J 580
J 580
J 580
J 580
J 580
J 580
J 580
J 580.78
J 580.78
J 581
J 581
J 581.3
J 581.3
J581.4
J581.4 RA
J581.4
J581.4
J581.4
J581.4
J 581.467 RA
J 581.6
J 581.6
J 582
J 582.16
J 582.16
J 582.16

12/16/2023

AR
29
2.8
3.6
2.5
3.7

5

22
3.3
3.5

5.9
29

4.1

7.4

4.7
4.5

3.1
3.9
3.4
2.8
4.6

29
2.8

29
29

3.7



Title
Who Will Plant a Tree?
Deep Roots
Deep Roots

Can You Hear the Trees Talking?
Healing Plants

Dandelions

My Life as a Dandelion

Red Poppy

What Do You Find on a Saguaro Cactus
My Life as an Oak Tree

Scary Plants

Oak Tree

Killer Carnivorous Plants

Sunflower

What Forest Animals Eat

How We Use Plants for Medicine and Health
Composting

Plants

Author
Pallotta, Jerry
Tate, Nikki
Tate, Nikki
Wohlleben, Peter
Kenny, Kathryn
Kudlinski, Kathleen
Sazaklis, John
Lucht, Irmgard
Kopp, Megan
Sazaklis, John
Lawler, Janet
Markovics, Joyce
Aaseng, Nathan
Markovics, Joyce
Mattern, Joanne
Morgan, Sally
Koontz, Robin

Fruits and Vegetables: from the Farm to Your Tabl Byers, Ann

Coconut

Edible Gardening

Dig In!

No-Dig Children's Gardening Book

Lee, Jackie
Amstutz, Lisa
Cornell, Kari
Dowding, Charles

Maker Projects for Kids who Love Greening Up Sp Kopp, Megan

Backyard Flower Garden for Kids
Backyard Vegetable Garden for Kids
Grow It, Cook It

Gardening Lab for Kids

Pumpkin

Creative Gardening

Enchanted Gardening

Kid's Guide to Making Terrarium
Design Your Own Pond and Water Garden
Kid's Guide to Landscape Design
Kid's Guide to Perennial Gardens
Indoor Gardening

Kid's Guide to Container Gardening
Design Your Own Butterfly Garden
Green Power

How We Use Plants for Shelter
Origami Flowers

How to Draw Flowers and Trees
Song of the Water Boatman
Namibia's Fairy Circles

Marshland Mystery

Spring Puzzlers

Plants: Scienceworks for Kids

plants Kit

Lanie

Garden Tools

Strega Nona and Her Tomatoes
Experiment with a Plant's Living Environment

Leavitt, Amie
Leavitt, Amie
Lock, Deborah
Brown, Renata
Lee, Jackie
Amstutz, Lisa
Amstutz, Lisa
Bearce, Stephanie
Harkins, Susan
Kjelle, Marylou
Orr, Tamra
Amstutz, Lisa
Bearce, Stephanie
Harkins, Susan
Hughes, Meredith
Morgan, Sally
Sakoda, James
Court, Rob
Sidman, Joyce
Lilley, Matt
Kenny, Kathryn
Perrin, James
Moore, Jo Ellen

Kurtz, Jane
Auch, Alison
DePaola, Tomie
Higgins, Nadia

Call #
J 582.16
J 582.16
J 582.16
J 582.16
J 583
J 583
J 583
J 583.12
J 583.56
J 583.65
J 583.75
J 583.77
J 583.8
J 583.99
J 591.73
J 615
J 631.8
J 634
J 634.974
J 635
J 635
J 635
J 635
J 635
J 635
J 635
J 635.083
J 635.62
J635.9
J 635.9
J 635.9
J 635.9
J 635.9
J 635.932
J 635.965
J 635.986
J 638.5789
J 641.3
J 690
J 736.9
J743.8
J 811.54
J 968.81
J Mystery Kenn 10
J Pro 508.2
J Pro 580
J Pro Kit Plan
J Reality Amer Lani
JR Auch
JR Depa
JR Higg

12/16/2023

AR
2.1

29
3.6

3.4
2.3
5.3
2.3

5.4
4.1

25

5.2
5.7

2.2

5.5
5.7
5.5

5.3
7.5

3.9
5.1

54
4.8
3.1



Title
Experiment with a Plant's Roots
Experiment with Parts of a Plant
Experiment with Photosynthesis
Experiment with Pollination
Experiment with What a Plant Needs to Grow
Plant Patterns
From Garbage to Compost
There's a Pest in the Garden
World That Feeds Us
Ecology for Kids
Girl from Earth's End
Witness Trees
Joy Takes Root
Roll, Roll Little Pea

Plants

Author

Higgins, Nadia
Higgins, Nadia
Higgins, Nadia
Higgins, Nadia
Higgins, Nadia
Olson, Nathan
Owings, Lisa

Thomas, Jan

Castaldo, Nancy

Heinecke, Liz
Dairman, Tara

Van Cleave, Ryan
Wallace, Gwendolyn
Bergame, Cecile

Call #
JR Higg
JR Higg
JR Higg
JR Higg
JR Higg
JR Olso
JR Owin
JR Thom
J 630
J 577
J Reality Dair
E Vanc
E Wall
J 398.2

12/16/2023

AR

3.5

5.9



Plants 12/16/2023



Plants 12/16/2023



Plants 12/16/2023



Plants 12/16/2023



Plants 12/16/2023



