

Plants

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Quiet in the Garden	Aliki	E Alik	2.6
Acorn Was a Little Wild	Arena, Jen	E Aren	RA
Are You a Cheeseburger?	Arnaldo, Monica	E Arna	
Little Green Pea	Barber, Alison	E Barb	RA 3.2
Secret Garden of George Washington Carver	Barretta, Gene	E Barr	
Perfect Day for Digging	Best, Cari	E Best	
Weed	Blake, Quentin	E Blak	
Little Sweet Potato	Bloom, Amy	E Bloo	3.3
Paddington in the Garden	Bond, Michael	E Bond	
Franklin Forgets	Bourgeois, Paulette	E Bour	3
Winnie Finn, Worm Farmer	Brendler, Carol	E Bren	3.5
Mossy	Brett, Jan	E Bret	3.9
Curious Garden	Brown, Peter	E Brow	4.4
Tiny Seed	Carle, Eric	E Carl	2.7
Wild Garden	Cliff, Cynthia	E Clif	
Seed by Seed	Codell, Esme	E Code	4.7
On Meadowview Street	Cole, Henry	E Cole	RA 2.5
Milly and the Mulberry Tree	Conley, Vikki	E Conl	
From the Garden: A Counting Book About Growing	Dahl, Michael	E Dahl	2.6
Bloom	Diesen, Deborah	E Dies	
Apple Pie Picnic	Duran, Alicia	E Dura	
Dandy	Dyckman, Ame	E Dyck	RA 1.4
Growing Vegetable Soup	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	2
Leaf Man	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	RA
Pie in the Sky	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	RA 2.7
Planting a Rainbow	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	2.6
Red Leaf, Yellow Leaf	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	2.6
Max's Magic Seeds	Elschner, Geraldine	E Elsc	3.1
Leaf Trouble	Emmett, Jonathan	E Emme	3.5
Night Gardener	Fan, Terry	E Fan	RA 2.7
No Nibbling	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr	
Umbrella	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr	RA
Uncle John's City Garden	Ford, Bernette	E Ford	
Poem Forest	Fountain, Carrie	E Foun	
Pando	Fox, Kate	E Fox	4.6
Moon Tree	Fraiser, Carolyn	E Frai	
Let it Grow	Fraser, Mary Ann	E Fras	2.4
Apple and Magnolia	Gehl, Laura	E Gehl	
Boy Who Grew a Forest	Gholz, Sophia	E Ghol	
Bertolt	Goldstyn, Jacques	E Gold	
Nobody Hugs a Cactus	Goodrich, Carter	E Good	
Tiny Green Thumbs	Guest, C. Z.	E Gues	3.3
Have You Ever Seen a Flower	Harris, Shawn	E Harr	
My Garden	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	RA 2.6
Tree Lady	Hopkins, H. Joseph	E Hopk	4.8
Dig In!	Jenson-Elliott, Cindy	E Jens	RA
Weeds Find a Way	Jenson-Elliott, Cindy	E Jens	RA
Fall is Not Easy	Kelley	E Kell	RA
Please Please the Bees	Kelley, Gerald	E Kell	RA
Luna and Me	Kostecki-Shaw, Jenny	E Kost	3.5
Carrot Seed	Krauss, Ruth	E Krau	RA 1.9

Plants

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Leaf Detective	Lang, Heather	E Lang	5.1
Imaginary Garden	Larsen, Andrew	E Lars	2.6
Ugly Vegetables	Lin, Grace	E Lin	RA 3.1
Tree in Me	Luyken, Corinna	E Luyk	
Cottonwood Tree	Mangus, Serena	E Mang	
Plant the Tiny Seed	Matheson, Christie	E Math	RA
Tap the Magic Tree	Matheson, Christie	E Math	RA
Lola Plants a Garden	McQuinn, Anna	E Mcqu	1.8
Up in the Garden and Down in the Dirt	Messner, Kate	E Mess	5
Sophie's Squash Go to School	Miller, Pat	E Mill	RA 2.5
Watermelon Wishes	Moser, Lisa	E Mose	2.5
Mama Miti	Napoli, Donna Jo	E Napo	4.5
If You Plant a Seed	Nelson, Kadir	E Nels	RA
Plantzilla	Nolen, Jerdine	E Nole	3.4
Plantzilla Goes to Camp	Nolen, Jerdine	E Nole	3.5
Bud	O'Malley, Kevin	E Omal	RA 3.4
Tree of Hope	Orenstein-Cardona, Anna	E Oren	
Story of Our Tree	Owen, Ruth	E Owen	
Flower Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.3
Vegetable Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.7
All from a Walnut	Paquette, Ammi-Joan	E Paqu	
What Does Bunny See?	Park, Linda	E Park	2.5
Growing an Artist	Parra, John	E Parr	
Holes in the Sky	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	
Seed Grows	Portis, Antoinette	E Port	
Wangari Maathai	Prevot, Franck	E Prev	5.5
Curious George: Apple Harvest	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	
Curious George Farm to Table	Rey, H.A.	E Rey	3.1
Rose's Garden	Reynolds, Peter	E Reyn	2.6
Growing Like Me	Rockwell, Anne	E Rock	2.5
Tree for Emmy	Rodman, Mary Ann	E Rodm	2.3
Anywhere Farm	Root, Phyllis	E Root	
Very Oldest Pear Tree	Sanders, Nancy	E Sand	
Can a Tree Be Blue?	Sauble, Audrey	E Saub	
Bloom Boom	Sayre, April	E Sayr	
Kate Who Tamed the Wind	Scanlon, Liz	E Scan	RA
Children's Garden	Schaefer, Carole	E Scha	
Carrot Soup	Segal, John	E Sega	RA 1.8
Feast of Peas	Sheth, Kashmira	E Shet	RA
Compost Stew	Siddals, Mary	E Sidd	RA
Bristlecone	Siy, Alexandra	E Siy	
Dangerously Ever After	Slater, Dashka	E Slat	RA 4.1
Gardener of Alcatraz	Smith, Emma	E Smit	
Grandpa Green	Smith, Lane	E Smit	2.5
Forever Garden	Snyder, Laurel	E Snyd	
There's a Hole in My Garden	Stewart, James	E Stew	RA
Money Tree	Stewart, Sarah	E Stew	
Forever Tree	Surratt, Tereasa	E Surr	RA
Under My Tree	Tallandier, Muriel	E Tall	
Pumpkin Pumpkin	Titherington, Jeanne	E Tith	2.4
Garden We Share	Tucker, Zoe	E Tuck	

Plants

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Seeds! Seeds! Seeds!	Wallace, Nancy	E Wall	2.9
Over in the Garden	Ward, Jennifer	E Ward	RA 2.8
.June 29, 1999	Wiesner, David	E Wies	3.6
Mortimer's First Garden	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.5
Wangari's Trees of Peace	Winter, Jeanette	E Wint	3.7
Green Place to Be	Yazdani, Ashley	E Yazd	5
Love Makes a Garden Grow	Yoo, Taeun	E Yoo	
Some Questions About Trees	Yuly, Toni	E Yuly	
Lala's Words	Zhang, Gracey	E Zhan	RA
Mushroom Rain	Zimmerman, Laura	E Zimm	
In My Garden	Zolotow, Charlotte	E Zolo	
If a Tree Falls	Tate, Nikki	J 333.75	
There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Frog	Colandro, Lucille	J 398.2	2.2
Strega Nona's Harvest	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2	3.3
Giant Carrot	Peck, Jan	J 398.2	RA 3.5
First Nature Encyclopedia		J 508	
Hack Your Backyard	Ahrens, Niki	J 508.7	
Plant Cells	Dowdy, Penny	J 571.6	5.9
Photosynthesis	Kenny, Kathryn	J 572.46	2.9
Tundra	Moore, Peter	J 577.5	
Looking Closely Inside the Garden	Serafini, Frank	J 578	3.4
Looking Closely Through the Forest	Serafini, Frank	J 578	3
What Do You Find in a Rainforest Tree	Kopp, Megan	J 578.73	
Funky Fungi	Gabriel, Alisha	J 579.5	
Mushroom Fan Club	Gravel, Elise	J 579.6	4.1
Vicious Veg	Arnold, Nick	J 580	
plants	Finan, Catherine	J 580	
V is for Venus Flytrap	Gagliano, Eugene	J 580	7.4
Experimenting with Plants	Gardner, Robert	J 580	
Plants Can't Sit Still	Hirsch, Rebecca	J 580	
Creepy but Cool Scary Plants	Lundgren, Julie	J 580	
Science and Craft Projects with Plants and Seeds	Owen, Ruth	J 580	
Lively Plant Science Projects	Benbow, Ann	J 580.78	4.7
Sprouting Seed Science Projects	Benbow, Ann	J 580.78	4.5
What Do Plants Need to Survive?	Rajj, Emily	J 581	3
Yogi Bear's Guide to Plants	Weakland, Mark	J 581	3.1
Investigating Plant Life Cycles	Amstutz, L. J.	J 581.3	3.9
How Are Plants Pollinated?	Rajj, Emily	J 581.3	3.4
Seed is Sleepy	Aston, Dianna	J 581.4	2.8
Planting the Wild Garden	Galbraith, Kathryn	J 581.4	RA 2
Silent but Deadly Plants	Hofer, Charles	J 581.4	4.6
Pretty Tricky	Kaner, Etta	J 581.4	
Pollinating Plants	Kenney, Karen	J 581.4	2.9
Prickly Plants	Schuh, Mari	J 581.4	2.8
Seed is the Start	Stewart, Melissa	J 581.467	RA
Meat-Eating Plants	Schuh, Mari	J 581.6	2.9
Poisonous Plants	Schuh, Mari	J 581.6	2.9
Wildflowers	Romero, Libby	J 582	
Trees	Debbink, Andrea	J 582.16	
Winter Trees	Gerber, Carole	J 582.16	3.7
Listen to the Language of the Trees	Kelley, Tera	J 582.16	

Plants

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Who Will Plant a Tree?	Pallotta, Jerry	J 582.16	2.1
Deep Roots	Tate, Nikki	J 582.16	
Deep Roots	Tate, Nikki	J 582.16	
Can You Hear the Trees Talking?	Wohlleben, Peter	J 582.16	
Healing Plants	Kenny, Kathryn	J 583	2.9
Dandelions	Kudlinski, Kathleen	J 583	3.6
My Life as a Dandelion	Sazaklis, John	J 583	
Red Poppy	Lucht, Irmgard	J 583.12	
What Do You Find on a Saguaro Cactus	Kopp, Megan	J 583.56	
My Life as an Oak Tree	Sazaklis, John	J 583.65	
Scary Plants	Lawler, Janet	J 583.75	3.4
Oak Tree	Markovics, Joyce	J 583.77	2.3
Killer Carnivorous Plants	Aaseng, Nathan	J 583.8	5.3
Sunflower	Markovics, Joyce	J 583.99	2.3
What Forest Animals Eat	Mattern, Joanne	J 591.73	
How We Use Plants for Medicine and Health	Morgan, Sally	J 615	5.4
Composting	Koontz, Robin	J 631.8	4.1
Fruits and Vegetables: from the Farm to Your Table	Byers, Ann	J 634	
Coconut	Lee, Jackie	J 634.974	2.5
Edible Gardening	Amstutz, Lisa	J 635	
Dig In!	Cornell, Kari	J 635	
No-Dig Children's Gardening Book	Dowding, Charles	J 635	
Maker Projects for Kids who Love Greening Up Sp	Kopp, Megan	J 635	
Backyard Flower Garden for Kids	Leavitt, Amie	J 635	5.2
Backyard Vegetable Garden for Kids	Leavitt, Amie	J 635	5.7
Grow It, Cook It	Lock, Deborah	J 635	
Gardening Lab for Kids	Brown, Renata	J 635.083	
Pumpkin	Lee, Jackie	J 635.62	2.2
Creative Gardening	Amstutz, Lisa	J 635.9	
Enchanted Gardening	Amstutz, Lisa	J 635.9	
Kid's Guide to Making Terrarium	Bearce, Stephanie	J 635.9	
Design Your Own Pond and Water Garden	Harkins, Susan	J 635.9	5.5
Kid's Guide to Landscape Design	Kjelle, Marylou	J 635.9	5.7
Kid's Guide to Perennial Gardens	Orr, Tamra	J 635.932	5.5
Indoor Gardening	Amstutz, Lisa	J 635.965	
Kid's Guide to Container Gardening	Bearce, Stephanie	J 635.986	
Design Your Own Butterfly Garden	Harkins, Susan	J 638.5789	5.3
Green Power	Hughes, Meredith	J 641.3	7.5
How We Use Plants for Shelter	Morgan, Sally	J 690	5
Origami Flowers	Sakoda, James	J 736.9	
How to Draw Flowers and Trees	Court, Rob	J 743.8	
Song of the Water Boatman	Sidman, Joyce	J 811.54	5
Namibia's Fairy Circles	Lilley, Matt	J 968.81	3.9
Marshland Mystery	Kenny, Kathryn	J Mystery Kenn 10	5.1
Spring Puzzlers	Perrin, James	J Pro 508.2	
Plants: Scienceworks for Kids	Moore, Jo Ellen	J Pro 580	
plants Kit		J Pro Kit Plan	5.4
Lanie	Kurtz, Jane	J Reality Amer Lani	4.8
Garden Tools	Auch, Alison	JR Auch	3.1
Strega Nona and Her Tomatoes	DePaola, Tomie	JR Depa	
Experiment with a Plant's Living Environment	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	

Plants

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Experiment with a Plant's Roots	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	
Experiment with Parts of a Plant	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	
Experiment with Photosynthesis	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	
Experiment with Pollination	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	
Experiment with What a Plant Needs to Grow	Higgins, Nadia	JR Higg	
Plant Patterns	Olson, Nathan	JR Olso	3.5
From Garbage to Compost	Owings, Lisa	JR Owin	
There's a Pest in the Garden	Thomas, Jan	JR Thom	
World That Feeds Us	Castaldo, Nancy	J 630	
Ecology for Kids	Heinecke, Liz	J 577	
Girl from Earth's End	Dairman, Tara	J Reality Dair	5.9
Witness Trees	Van Cleave, Ryan	E Vanc	
Joy Takes Root	Wallace, Gwendolyn	E Wall	
Roll, Roll Little Pea	Bergame, Cecile	J 398.2	

